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ASHRAE lowa Chapter - Chapter Meeting November 16, 2015 - 5:00 - 7:00 pm Meeting Location: Ramada, Des Moines, IA
PAID .
$ # NAME Dinner| SIGNATURE E-MAIL MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
1 adkins kurt kurt.adkins@prairiemeadows.com
2 Block Justin /\’ _ | _ ’i::’(_:,, /o justin.block@waldinger.com
3 | Conrad Tim | g tconrad@mechsales.com N\
] "\
” X
4 | Deal Chris cdeal@modus-eng.com
5 | Dewey Larry T Yy, larryd@bellbrothers.com
A 4 ¢ “,v/f.f' J’f«,?f
6 Doyle Harry g ) hdoyle@modus-eng.com “;-:{
e r <l ) ~
7 Elbert— Hoty——————— i helbert @bbsa8 EoM "
8 | Engelhardt Ron raengelhardt@trane.com
P 7 { = F
9 | Gall Andrew Y4/ VY / agall@nexant.com
wa,,w i S
10| Grossman Tim /{/ . (/ tgrossman@mechsales.com 4
' f A r’)’;’_’/”'.}?’i‘"‘""\ d @ x
11 ] Gumm Matt i matt@setpointmech.com Y
12 Hersch Mark mhersch@modus-eng.com \ %
13| Hollendieck Shawn Shawn@sys-kool.com P
14| Howard Joe howardj@thebakergroup.com ‘-/‘
N\
15| Jesson Matt mattj@hvactab.com N
16 | Kems Jason p A jason.kems@harthammer.com e
17 | Langley Alan r ,m: — (\’ s |alan.langley@clearesult.com N
— = ——— - 4
18| LIU RAN riu@iastate.edu /
19| Martens Perry perry.martens@waldinger.com
20| Mclntyre Troy 2 7, e troy@sys-kool.com
< (@

Meeting Topic: Resource Promotion
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Meeting Location: Ramada, Des Moines, IA

PAID .
$ # NAME Dinner | SIGNATURE E-MAIL MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
21| Meredith , J. Kevin k69gto@yahoo.com
— 22| Miller ,  Luke (,‘)//ML %ﬁ,\\ lukem@ajallen.com >(
"'TF 23| Morris ,  Robert 'A /(/* 7~ rmorris@airconmechanical.com b4 X
24| Peter ,  Ernzen ernzenpj@kjww.com
ﬂ‘ 25| Poetting ZAVL, , David Darolgl— .' , s ::332 . david:-m-.poetting@jci.com
T 26 | Pospisal . Andrew , /1 , — andrew@igor-tech.com
—4- 27| Puls , Adam /P"fv,:-’i . apuls@shive-hattery.com
B 28| Raymer ,  Chad ] T B A ) craymer@mechsales.com
29| Scheidecker ., Tyson tyson@shive-hattery.com
30 | Schomburg , Kate kschomburg@nexant.com
e g =
- 31| Steffens , Brian /‘{'i" o — " |bsteffens@shive-hattery.com X
"“i' 32| Teed ,  Randy 3\ S \ L2 randy.teed@systemworksllc.com
P
»1( 33| VandeVenter , Brian L v A */ brian.vandeventer@ristandassociates.com
| 34| Zhong ,  Zhikun xiaohudalaohu@gmail.com
35 o X S O AN e - <
= 7 36 = , )
&) S > Al AV
; 37| 24,9, S
T [ Y27 | 4]
\I 38 *T":*ﬁ [ el P )/, =
1 - j /A
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